K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME August -2017

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
1/8/2017 Tuesday Seminar-csf rhinorhoea | Dr.Yatish Dr.Sathya
2/8/2017 Wednesday Case Presentation-ac Dr. Jyoti Dr. Mohan K
polyp Appaji
4/8/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr. Amulya Dr.Ravishankar
8/8/2017 Tuesday Seminar- anatomy of Dr. Jyoti Dr. Mohan K
larynx Appaji
9/8/2017 Wednesday Case Presentation- Dr. Yatish Dr.Sathya
malignancy
supraglottis
11/8/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr. Jyoti Dr. Mohan K
Appaji
15/8/2017 Tuesday Seminar- Dr. Amulya Dr.Ravishankar
Malformations of inner
ear
16/8/2017 Wednesday Case Presentation- Dr. Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
Esthesioneuroblastoma
18/8/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr.Yatish Dr.Sathya
22/8/2017 Tuesday Seminar- nasal polyp Dr. Karthika Dr.Sathya
23/8/2017 Wednesday Case Presentation- Dr. Amulya Dr. Mohan K
csom atticoantral Appaji
25/8/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr. Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
29/8/2017 Tuesday Seminar-mastoid Dr.Yatish Dr. Mohan K
obliteration Appaji
30/8/2017 Wednesday Case Presentation- Dr. Jyoti Dr.Sathya
Submandibular gland
excision
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